

١,	
	(Name of Player)

of,

(Address)

hereby consent, grant, and give permission to Little League® Baseball Canada and to any and all sponsors and/or licensees of Little League® Baseball Canada, to perpetually or otherwise use, exploit, adapt, modify, reproduce, distribute, publicly display and publicly perform, throughout the world in any and all forms whether now known or later developed, the image, name, voice, or likeness of the above listed minor in any and all commercial exploits, promotional materials and announcements, publications, media releases, or advertisements, electronic or otherwise ("Works") and waive all rights to the same. I agree that neither the above listed minor, nor I, will receive any compensation whatsoever for the granting of this release, if such image, name, voice, or likeness, or resulting Works, or from any proceeds of any utilized Work. I understand that such image, name, voice, likeness, or resulting Work is solely the property of Little League® Baseball Canada in perpetuity. In addition, I understand that Little League Baseball® Canada may supply such image, name, voice, likeness, or resulting Work to, or for the use and publication by, a third party commercial enterprise including use by a corporate sponsor or licensee of Little League® Baseball Canada in or for any commercial venture or advertisement, without my permission so long as such entity has a relationship with Little League® Baseball Canada.

(Signature)

(Date)

(If the above is a minor, the section below must be completed by a parent or guardian)

I, _	
	(Name)
of,	
	(Address)

the **garent / guardian (check one)** of the above listed minor, hereby consent, grant, and give permission to Little League® Baseball Canada and to any and all sponsors and/or licensees of Little League® Baseball Canada, to perpetually or otherwise use, exploit, adapt, modify, reproduce, distribute, publicly display and publicly perform, throughout the world in any and all forms whether now known or later developed, the image, name, voice, or likeness of the above listed minor in any and all commercial exploits, promotional materials and announcements, publications, media releases, or advertisements, electronic or otherwise ("Works") and waive all rights to the same. I agree that neither the above listed minor, nor I, will receive any compensation whatsoever for the granting of this release, if such image, name, voice, or likeness, or resulting Work is solely the property of Little League® Baseball Canada in perpetuity. In addition, I understand that Little League® Baseball Canada may supply such image, name, voice, likeness, or for the use and publication by, a third party commercial enterprise including use by a corporate sponsor or licensee of Little League® Baseball Canada in or for any commercial venture or advertisement, without my permission so long as such entity has a relationship with Little League® Baseball Canada.

(Signature)

(Date)